
Executive Engineer 
PMGSY Division Doda 

Sir, 

Sub:- Component wise amount of PMGSY roads. 

Road 

Bhara to 
Mandhir 

Kindly find enclosed herewith the bills component wise rccovered from user agency as per 
In-Principal accorded by the competent authority. The detail is as under: 

Mohalla 
Godha 

No: - DFO/Bhad/FCN14S)-S 

OFFICE OF THE DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER 
BHADARWAHH FOREST DIVISION 

Gatha to 

Hanga 
Noori 
Total 

CA 

Fas No. 01997-244158 email:- 0foblhadanw ah@gmail.com 

205066 

268012 

473078 

NPV 

802710 

1480050 

2282760 

Biological 
measures for 

stabilization of 

muck dumping 
sites 

443958 

312980 

Datcd:- 30- 20)4 

756938 

Total 

1451734 

2061042 

3512776 

Remarks 

Extraction Charges 
will submit FDC, as 

the extraction of 
trees shall be done 
by FDC 

Yours faithfully 

(Chander Shekhar) 
Divisional Forest Officer 

S Bhadarwah Forest Division 

1. Copy submitted to the Additional Pr. Chief Conservator of Forests ( FCA & Nodal Oficer) O/o 
Pr. CCF Jammu for information and necessary action. 

2. Copy submitted to the Conservator of Forests, Chenab Circle Doda for information and 
necessary action. 

3. Copy submitted to the Chief Engineer PMGSY Department Jammu for information and 
necessary action 

4. Copy submitted to the Superintending Engineer PMGSY Circle Battote for information and 
necessary action. 

5. Copy to the DM, FDC Extraction Division Bhadarwah for information and necessary action. 
6-7 Copy to the Range Officers Neeru/Kellar for information and necessary action. 

Divisional Forest Officer 
Bhadarwah Forcst Division 
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